
Resource List 
 

Service Dogs: 
K9s for Warriors http://www.k9sforwarriors.org/  
TADSAW- Train a Dog Save a Warrior http://www.tadsaw.org/ Top 

Dogg K9 Foundation VDogs http://www.vdogs.org/home.html  
Service Dog Vests for Vets http://www.dogvests4vets.com/ Custom service dog vests 
Puppies Behind Bars http://www.puppiesbehindbars.com/home  
The United States Service Dog Registry http://usservicedogregistry.org/ 

Patriot Paws http://www.patriotpaws.org/  
Warrior Canine Connection http://warriorcanineconnection.org/ 

Paws for People http://paws4people.org/  
Saving Grace K9 http://savinggracek9s.com/index.html A 

Soldiers Best Friend https://soldiersbestfriend.org/ 

 

Retreats:  
Military Support Retreat (MSR)- https://gratitudeamerica.org/retreats/  
Warrior PATHH- https://gratitudeamerica.org/warrior-pathh/  
Hearts of Valor https://www.heartsofvalor.org/Retreats For Caregivers  
Lone Survivor Foundation http://lonesurvivorfoundation.org/ For Warrior/ Couples/ 
Family  
Elizabeth Dole Foundation http://www.elizabethdolefoundation.org/ For Caregivers 
Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/how-we-help/assistance/ Semper Fi Odyssey 
Navy Safe Harbor Foundation http://www.safeharborfoundation.org/ Warrior 
weekends, respite care  
Operation Heal our Patriots https://www.samaritanspurse.org/what-we-
do/about-operation-heal-our-patriots/ Couples treat in the Alaskan wilderness 
lodge Road to Recovery Conference https://saluteheroes.org/get-help/r2r-
conference/ Seminars, workshops, panel discussions  
Wounded Warriors Family Support http://www.wwfs.org/ Retreats, respite care  
Project Sanctuary https://projectsanctuary.us/ Family Retreat  
Warrior Beach Retreat http://warriorbeachretreat.org/ Family beach retreat in FL 
Wounded Heroes Family Adventures http://www.woundedheroesfamilyadventures.org/ 
Family Ski Week/ Mountain adventures  
In Honor of Our Troops http://www.ihoot.org/vacation-for-vets Vacation for vets 
Eagle Rock Camp http://www.eaglerockcamp.org/ Holistic retreats for families 
Operation Second Chance http://www.operationsecondchance.org/ Renewal 
Coalition http://renewalcoalition.org/ Florida Retreat 
 
Homes: 
Building Homes for Heroes http://buildinghomesforheroes.org/  
Military Warrior Support Foundation https://militarywarriors.org/ Homes and 1 yr apt 
lease programs  
Operation Homefront: Homes on the Homefront http://www.homesonthehomefront.org/ 
Homes for Heroes https://www.homesforheroes.com/ Hero Rewards program for using 
their realtors- buy/ sell/ refinance 
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Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/how-we-help/assistance/ Adaptive housing 
support  
Navy Safe Harbor Foundation http://www.safeharborfoundation.org/ Housing 
modifications, housing/ rental support  
Homes for our Troops https://www.myhfotusa.org/Static/About-
Us Purple Heart Homes https://purplehearthomesusa.org/  
The Home Depot Foundation https://corporate.homedepot.com/grants/veteran-housing-
grants Veteran Housing Grants Program for the repair of veterans housing  
Forces United (Formerly Augusta Warrior Project) http://forcesunited.org/ 
housing homeless vets 
 

Activities: 
Military Warrior Support Foundation https://militarywarriors.org/programs/  
Project Healing Waters https://www.projecthealingwaters.org/Home.aspx Fly Fishing 
Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/ Athletic activities, horseback riding, 
therapeutic arts  
Navy Safe Harbor Foundation http://www.safeharborfoundation.org/ Adaptive 
athletics Team River Runner http://www.teamriverrunner.org/ Adaptive kayaking  
Vet Tix http://www.vettix.org/ Discounted and donated tickets to events  
Game Day for Heroes http://www.gamedayforheroes.org/ Tickets to colligate games 
Mission Continues https://www.missioncontinues.org/ Volunteering  
Team Rubicon http://www.teamrubiconusa.org/ Emergency response team 
Team RWB https://www.teamrwb.org/ Physical and social activities  
Scott Rigsby Foundation http://www.scottrigsbyfoundation.org/ Health and fitness 
Hope for the Warriors http://www.hopeforthewarriors.org/sports-recreation/ Sports 
& Recreation  
Operation North State http://www.operationnorthstate.com/ Fishing in NC 
Warriors Weekend TX https://warriorsweekendtx.wordpress.com/ Fishing in TX 
AHERO http://aherousa.com/ Outdoor & social activities  
21st Century Heroes http://www.21stcenturyheroes.org/ Woodworking 
workshops The Fallen Outdoors http://thefallenoutdoors.com/ Hunting/ Fishing  
Warrior Sailing Program http://warriorsailing.org/ 
Sailing Able Flight http://ableflight.org/ Learn to fly  
Challenged Athletes Foundation http://www.challengedathletes.org/ 
Dive Warriors https://divewarriors.org/ Scuba diving 
Veterans on Deck https://www.veteransondeck.org/ Sailing in Charleston, SC  
The Foundation for Exceptional Warriors http://www.exceptionalwarriors.org/ Adventure 
based opportunities  
Warrior Surf Foundation http://www.warriorsurf.org/ - Charleston, SC 
Take a Vet Fishing http://takeavetfishing.org/  
Hunt for Vets http://www.huntforvets.com/ Freedom 

Hunters https://www.freedomhunters.org/  
Buckmasters American Deer Foundation http://buckmasters.com/Resources/Disabled-
Hunters Disabled hunters  

Resurgence PPG http://www.resurgenceppg.com/ Powered Paragliding 
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Wounded Heroes Hunting Camp 
http://www.whhc.org/ MWR Facilities  
Shades of Green Hotel in Orlando, FL https://www.shadesofgreen.org/ Military hotel and 
discount tickets 
Warriors Weekend https://www.warriorsweekend.org/ Annual fishing event in Texas 
 

Education:  
Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/how-we-help/assistance/ Assistance with 
cost of books, fees and training 
Warrior Scholar Project http://warrior-scholar.org/ Academic workshops  
Salute America’s Heroes https://saluteheroes.org/get-help/online-education-and-
training/ online education and training  
Veterans Career Transition Program (VCTP) http://vets.syr.edu/education/employment-
programs/ Free education and training programs 
Folds of Honor https://www.foldsofhonor.org/ Scholarship program  
Sentinels of Freedom http://www.sentinelsoffreedom.org/ Scholarships and 
grants Onward to Opportunity https://onward2opportunity-vctp.org/ Certifications  
Forces United (Formerly Augusta Warrior Project) http://forcesunited.org/ Education 
assitance 
 

Training: 
FOCUS: Family Resilience Training for Military Families 
http://www.focusproject.org/home 
Archi’s Acres http://archisacres.com/main Organic farming in CA  
Psych Armor https://psycharmor.org/ education and training 
 

Jobs:  
Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/how-we-help/assistance/ Interview attire, 
travel, computer, software and other equipment as needed to purse career or education. 
Week-long career enhancing seminars.  
Salute America’s Heroes https://saluteheroes.org/get-help/national-
employment-resources/  
Hope for the Warriors http://www.hopeforthewarriors.org/transition/ Career Seminars 
A Hero Foundation http://www.aherofoundation.org/  
Warrior Bridge https://www.servicesource.org/service/warrior-bridge-veterans-services/ 
VetForce https://veterans.force.com/NewVetForceHome Salesforce job training for 
military and spouses 
USA Cares http://www.usacares.org/ Career Transition program  
Forces United (Formerly Augusta Warrior Project) http://forcesunited.org/ Employment 
Assistance 
 

Mentor Programs:  
Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/how-we-help/assistance/ 

Active Heroes https://activeheroes.org/peer-mentors/ 

Hope for PTSD Vets http://hope4ptsdvets.org/what_we_do/certified_peer_support 
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Camps for Kids:  
Operation Purple Camp http://www.militaryfamily.org/kids-operation-
purple/camps/?referrer=https://www.google.com/  
Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/how-we-
help/assistance/ Camp Corral http://www.campcorral.org/  

Camp Twin Lakes http://www.camptwinlakes.org/  
Our Military Kids http://ourmilitarykids.org/ Grants for sports, fine arts, camps 
and tutoring programs for military children  
Kids of our Heroes Adventure Camp http://www.kidsofourheroes.org/index.html  
Kids Bowl free http://www.kidsbowlfree.com/ 2free games of bowling for kids during 
the summer  
Kids Skate Free http://kidsskatefree.com/ Free skating for kids 
 

PTSD/ Combat Stress/ TBI:  
Navy Safe Harbor Foundation http://www.safeharborfoundation.org/ PTSD/ Combat 
s tress support and education  
Independence Fund http://independencefund.org/ Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy 
Horse Sense of the Carolinas http://horsesenseotc.com/veterans/ Equine therapy 
The Soldiers Project https://www.thesoldiersproject.org/ Therapy options in Los 
Angeles, Chicago, Long Island, New York City, Washington State, Pennsylvania, 
Houston, Wyoming and Sacramento.  
Reboot Alliance https://rebootalliance.com/reboot faith-based trauma healing course 
 
Free Stuff:  
Quilts of Valor http://www.qovf.org/ Quilts for veterans  
Two Wheels for Warriors https://www.facebook.com/Two-Wheels-For-Warriors-
245290845596391/timeline Motorcycles for warriors  
Operation Tattooing Freedom http://www.operationtattooingfreedom.org/ Tattoos 
Soldiers Angels http://soldiersangels.org/programs.html Letters, baked goods, 
handmade gifts, baby showers, holiday gifts  
Vet Tix http://www.vettix.org/ Discounted and donated tickets to events  
Operation North State http://www.operationnorthstate.com/index.php/43-we-work-for-
your-profit/110-nccares-christmas-box-project Christmas Box Program for deployed 
troops  
Catch a Lift http://www.catchaliftfund.com/ Gym memberships/ Gym equipment 
Guardian for Heroes Foundation http://guardianforheroesfoundation.org/ Gym 
memberships/ Gym equipment/ Personal training/ Life coaching  
Canes for Heroes http://canesforheroes.com/ Canes and Walking Sticks Grace 
for Vets http://graceforvets.org/ Free car wash on Veteran’s Day 11/11 Replace 
Medals https://www.archives.gov/veterans/replace-medals.html Replace military 
awards and decorations 
Ticket Club https://www.ticketclub.com/military-members-discount  
Angel Bikes http://www.angelbikes.org/qualifications.html Hand Cycles, Recumbents, 
and tandem bikes 
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Caregiver Resources:  
VA Caregiver program http://www.va.gov/opa/persona/caregiver_family.asp 
Wounded Warriors Family Support http://www.wwfs.org/  
Troops to Teachers http://www.dantes.doded.mil/service-members/become-a-
teacher/troops-to-teachers.html#sthash.IhyiP7yi.dpbs Help begin a new career as a 
public school teacher 
Caregivers of Wounded Warriors COWW 
https://www.facebook.com/CaregiversOfWoundedWarriors/ Support and resources  
Healing Household 6 https://healinghousehold6.org/ 
Tragedy Assistance Program for Survivors- TAPS https://www.taps.org/ 
 

Financial Aid:  
Operation Homefront http://www.operationhomefront.net/ 

Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/ 

Independence Fund http://independencefund.org/ for mobility  
Salute America’s Heroes https://saluteheroes.org/get-help/sub-2/ Emergency financial 
aid  
United way http://www.211.org/services/veterans Financial assistance, counseling, legal 
assistance and educational support  
NC Serves http://raleigh.americaserves.org/veteran-services/ Referral network 
SC Serves https://scserves.americaserves.org/ Referral network  

North Carolina Heroes Fund: http://www.ncheroes.org/ Navy Marine Corps 
Relief Society http://www.nmcrs.org/ Wells Fargo Veterans Emergency Grant 
Program https://www.scholarsapply.org/wellsfargoveteransemergency/ While 
in school USA Cares http://www.usacares.org/ 
 

 

Transportation: 
Luke’s Wings http://www.lukeswings.org/ Fights  
Military Warrior Support Foundation https://militarywarriors.org/programs/ 
Transportation  
Semper Fi Fund https://semperfifund.org/how-we-help/assistance/ Adaptive 
Transportation  
Navy Safe Harbor Foundation http://www.safeharborfoundation.org/ Vehicle 
modifications  
Hero Miles http://www.fisherhouse.org/programs/hero-miles/ Roundtrip airline tickets for 
injured service members or family  
Segs 4 Vets http://www.segs4vets.org/ Segways  
Operation Ride Home https://www.asymca.org/operation-ride-home Travel sponsorship 
for the holidays  
Veterans Airlift Command http://www.veteransairlift.org/ free air transportation to post 
9/11 combat wounded and their families for medical and other compassionate purposes 
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Resources:  
Charlotte Bridge Home http://www.charlottebridgehome.org/index.php 

Operation We are Here http://www.operationwearehere.com/  
NC Serves http://raleigh.americaserves.org/veteran-
services/ SC Serves https://scserves.americaserves.org/  
Battle Buddy info http://www.battle-buddy.info/WELCOME/tabid/104/Default.aspx 

Blue Star Families https://bluestarfam.org/ 

Red Cross Hero Care App 
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